IL.
I0I.
Iv.

VL
VII.
VIII.

IX.

XL
XII.

Contents

Preface

Acknowledgements

Introductory

Impossibility and Loss

Violent Geographics

Rage and Hatred, Chaos and Ruin

The Phantomatic, the Transcolonial
Haunting the Secret Site

Hallucination, Dream, the Exotic

Shame and Blindness, Meat and Monsters
Mourning and Melancholy, Trauma and Loss
Becoming-Animal, Becoming-Woman
Diaspora and Exile, Arrival Addicted

Delocalisation and the Alibi
Notes
Bibliography

Index

vi

viii

11
29
45
61
79
95

110
128
144
159
174
190
214

232



