Contents

	Preface	vi
	Acknowledgements	viii
I.	Introductory	I
II.	Impossibility and Loss	II
III.	Violent Geographics	29
IV.	Rage and Hatred, Chaos and Ruin	45
v.	The Phantomatic, the Transcolonial	61
VI.	Haunting the Secret Site	79
VII.	Hallucination, Dream, the Exotic	95
VIII.	Shame and Blindness, Meat and Monsters	110
IX.	Mourning and Melancholy, Trauma and Loss	128
X.	Becoming-Animal, Becoming-Woman	¹ 44
XI.	Diaspora and Exile, Arrival Addicted	159
XII.	Delocalisation and the Alibi	174
	Notes	190
	Bibliography	214
	Index	232